

List of Products Withdrawn

S No	IRDAI Product/Rider Number - UIN	Brand Name of Product/ Add-on	Offer to Public From	Offer to Public ended from
1	IRDAN152RP0008V01201819	Kotak Car Secure – 3 Years	1 st Sep 2018	1 st Aug 2020
2	IRDAN152RP0009V01201819	Kotak Long Term Two Wheeler Secure – 5 Years	1 st Sep 2018	1 st Aug 2020
3	IRDAN152RP0008V01201819 /A0012V01201819	Add-on Covers to Kotak Car Secure - Depreciation Cover – 3 Years	19 th Sep 2018	1 st Aug 2020
4	IRDAN152RP0008V01201819 /A0013V01201819	Add-on Covers to Kotak Car Secure - Consumables Cover – 3 Years	19 th Sep 2018	1 st Aug 2020
5	IRDAN152RP0008V01201819 /A0014V01201819	Add-on Covers to Kotak Car Secure - Engine Protect – 3 Years	19 th Sep 2018	1 st Aug 2020
6	IRDAN152RP0008V01201819 /A0015V01201819	Add-on Covers to Kotak Car Secure - Return to Invoice – 3 Years	19 th Sep 2018	1 st Aug 2020
7	IRDAN152RP0008V01201819 /A0016V01201819	Add-on Covers to Kotak Car Secure - Roadside Assistance – 3 Years	19 th Sep 2018	1 st Aug 2020
8	IRDAI/HLT/KMGI/P- P/V.I/15/16-17	Kotak Group Accident Care	1 st Nov 2016	1 st Oct 2020
9	KOTHLGP18025V011718	Kotak Group Hospital Cash	12 th Feb 2018	1 st Oct 2020
10	KOTHLIP21097V012021	Corona Kavach Policy, Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited	10 th July 2020	30 th Sep 2022
11	KOTHLIP21098V012021	Corona Rakshak Policy, Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited	10 th July 2020	30 th Sep 2022
12	KOTHLGP21144V012021	Corona Kavach Group Policy, Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited	14 th Aug 2020	30 th Sep 2022
13	KOTHLIP21071V032021	Kotak Health Care	1 st Oct 2020	16 th May 2023
14	IRDAN152RP0006V02201516 /A0029V01202223	Value Added Services (Add On Cover under Kotak Car Secure)	18 th May 2023	2 nd Aug 2023
15	IRDAN152RP0010V02201819 /A0030V01202223	Value Added Services (Add On Cover under Kotak Car Secure - Bundled)	18 th May 2023	2 nd Aug 2023
16	IRDAN152RP0012V01201920 /A0031V01202223	Value Added Services (Add On Cover under Kotak Car Secure – OD Only)	18 th May 2023	2 nd Aug 2023
17	KOTHLGP21032V012021	Kotak Covid-19 Secure	20 th May 2020	26 th Aug 2024

Page 1 of 1 Zurich Kotak General Insurance Company (India) Limited (Formely known as Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited) CIN: U66000MH2014PLC260291. IRDAI Reg. No. 152. Registered & Corporate Office: 401, 4th Floor, Silver Metropolis, Jai Coach Compound, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai – 400063, Maharashtra, India. Toll free: 1800 266 4545; Email: care@zurichkotak.com; Website: www.zurichkotak.com